Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 25
Aug 28
Sep 5
Sep 12
Sep 16
Sep 19

Sep 21
Sep 30
Oct 6
Oct 11
Oct 14
Oct 19
Oct 24
Oct 25
Oct 26
Oct 30
Nov 2
Nov 7
Nov 9

Nov 16
Nov 27

Dec 7
Dec 11

9-11 AM
4:30 PM
11:59 PM
5:30 PM
5PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
3PM

2 PM

12 PM
1PM

4 PM
ALL DAY
2 PM
3:30 PM
3 PM

2 PM
5:30 PM
ALL DAY
10 AM
2 PM

4 PM
5:30 PM

11 AM
11:59 PM

Elliott T. Bowers Honors College

FALL 20238

Wake Up With Honors*

Honors Assembly*

Deadline: Course Contract Proposal

HSAC Social*

Deadline: Thesis Proposal & Graduation Declaration
Pizza With A Prof*

HSAC Bowling

Career Service Center: Resume & Cover Letter
Workshop*
ProfSPEAK *

Parents Luncheon ®

College of Osteopathic Medicine Tour *®
Pizza With A Prof*

Cultural Outing ®

ProfSPEAK*

Career Service Center: LinkedIn Workshop*
Thesis Info Session*

Thesis Info Session*

HSAC Social: Halloween*

TEDxSHSU*®

URS Open House*

ProfSPEAK*

Pizza With A Prof*
HSAC Social*

Bowers Medallion Ceremony ™

Deadline: Course Contract Certification & Community

Service

Honors Lounge
Olson Auditorium
Blackboard

LSC 230
Honors@shsu.edu
LSC 323

Kat Klub

LSC 115

Olson Auditorium
LSC Orange Ballroom
SHSU COM

LSC 320

Houston Aquarium
Olson Auditorium
TBD

Zoom

Honors Lounge
Honors Lounge

LSC White Ballroom
ABIV 201

Olson Auditorium

LSC 241B
Honors Lounge

LSC Orange Ballroom
Blackboard

Event dates, times, and locations are subject to change. Students are expected to keep up-to-date with any changes

over email and our social media accounts.

Events marked with asterisk (*) count as one of the three required engagement points per academic year.

Events marked with a square (s) require registration.



