Elliott T. Bowers Honors College

FALL 2023

Aug 21	9-11 AM	Wake Up With Honors*	Honors Lounge
Aug 21	4:30 PM	Honors Assembly*	Olson Auditorium
Aug 25	11:59 PM	Deadline: Course Contract Proposal	Blackboard
Aug 28	5:30 PM	HSAC Social*	LSC 230
Sep 5	5 PM	Deadline: Thesis Proposal & Graduation Declaration	Honors@shsu.edu
Sep 12	3:30 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 323
Sep 16	6:30 PM	HSAC Bowling	Kat Klub
Sep 19	3 PM	Career Service Center: Resume & Cover Letter Workshop*	LSC 115
Sep 21	2 PM	ProfSPEAK *	Olson Auditorium
Sep 30	12 PM	Parents Luncheon	LSC Orange Ballroom
Oct 6	1 PM	College of Osteopathic Medicine Tour * ■	SHSU COM
Oct 11	4 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 320
Oct 14	ALL DAY	Cultural Outing	Houston Aquarium
Oct 19	2 PM	ProfSPEAK*	Olson Auditorium
Oct 24	3:30 PM	Career Service Center: LinkedIn Workshop*	TBD
Oct 25	3 PM	Thesis Info Session*	Zoom
Oct 26	2 PM	Thesis Info Session*	Honors Lounge
Oct 30	5:30 PM	HSAC Social: Halloween*	Honors Lounge
Nov 2	ALL DAY	TEDxSHSU*■	LSC White Ballroom
Nov 7	10 AM	URS Open House*	ABIV 201
Nov 9	2 PM	ProfSPEAK*	Olson Auditorium
Nov 16	4 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 241B
Nov 27	5:30 PM	HSAC Social*	Honors Lounge
Dec 7	11 AM	Bowers Medallion Ceremony	LSC Orange Ballroom
Dec 11	11:59 PM	Deadline: Course Contract Certification & Community Service	Blackboard

Event dates, times, and locations are subject to change. Students are expected to keep up-to-date with any changes over email and our social media accounts.